

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

CRLMP. 18781/2014 in Criminal Appeal

No(s). 2331/2010

RAJESH M.R.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 08/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, A.S.G.
Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Padmalakshmi Nigam, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for bail is rejected. List the matter in the month of January, 2015.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2014.10.09
18:19:37 IST
Reason: